ALPINE SCHOOL DISTRICT
CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION
PLANNING AND FINAL REPORT FORM
HIGH SCHOOLS
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	Teacher:
	SSN:

	     
	     
	     

	[bookmark: Text9]School Year:       




	Semester
	Class Period
	CIP Code No.
	Career & Technical Education Course (Title)
	Enrollment
9-12

	1
	A1
	     
	     
	    

	1
	A2
	     
	     
	    

	1
	A3
	     
	     
	    

	1
	A4
	     
	     
	    

	1
	B5
	     
	     
	    

	1
	B6
	     
	     
	    

	1
	B7
	     
	     
	    

	1
	B8
	     
	     
	    

	
	
	
	WORK-BASED LEARNING
	    

	2
	A1
	     
	     
	    

	2
	A2
	     
	     
	    

	2
	A3
	     
	     
	    

	2
	A4
	     
	     
	    

	2
	B5
	     
	     
	    

	2
	B6
	     
	     
	    

	2
	B7
	     
	     
	    

	2
	B8
	     
	     
	    

	
	
	
	WORK-BASED LEARNING
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